Catford Suction & Return Fittings to suit Suction Hose

All prices are for each fitting List Prices July 2022

Suction & Return Fitting BSPT 60° Straight Male

Part number |Description Price Including GST
CA17T-1212 |3/4" Hosex 3/4" BSPT Male Straight $22.00
CA17T-1216 |3/4" Hosex1"  BSPT Male Straight $24.00
CAl17T-1612 |1" Hose x 3/4" BSPT Male Straight $25.50
CA17T-1616 |1" Hose x 1" BSPT Male Straight $28.50
CA17T-1620 |1" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT Male Straight $33.00
CA17T-2016 |1-1/4" Hosex 1" BSPT Male Straight $37.50
CA17T-2020 |1-1/4" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT Male Straight $38.50
CA17T-2024 |1-1/4" Hose x 1-1/2" BSPT Male Straight $44.00
CA17T-2420 |1-1/2" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT Male Straight $46.50( BSPT Male Straight
CA17T-2424 |1-1/2" Hose x 1-1/2" BSPT Male Straight $55.00

Suction & Return Fitting BSP 60° Straight female

Part number |Description Price Including GST
CA17B-1212 |3/4" Hose x 3/4" BSP Female Straight $24.00
CA17B-1616 (1" Hosex 1"  BSP Female Straight $30.00
CA17B-2020 |1-1/4" Hose x 1-1/4"BSP Female Straight $48.00
CA17B-2424 |1-1/2" Hose x 1-1/2"BSP Female Straight $99.00

List Prices July 2022
BSP Female Straight

Suction & Return Fitting BSPT 90° Elbow 60° Straight Male

Part number |Description Price Including GST
CA17T9-1212 |3/4" Hose x 3/4" BSPT 90° Elbow $33.00
CA177T9-1612 |1" Hose x 3/4" BSPT 90° Elbow $34.50
CA17T9-1216 |3/4" Hose x 1" BSPT 90° Elbow $42.00
CA177T9-1616 |1" Hose x 1" BSPT 90° Elbow $49.50
CA1779-2016 |1-1/4" Hose x 1" BSPT 90° Elbow $55.00
CA17T9-1620 |1" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT 90° Elbow $66.00
CA17T79-2020 |1-1/4" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT 90° Elbow $75.00
CA1779-2420 |1-1/2" Hose x 1-1/4" BSPT 90° Elbow : BSPT 90° Elbow
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COMPLETE HYDRAULIC SOLUTIONS

* Hydraulic Cylinders (All Types) * Hydraulic Swage Crimping Machines
Clevis, Bush, Toplink, Phasing, Loader & Custom-Made Cylinders - Hydraulic Reusable Field & Crimp Fittings
* Hydraulic Power Packs AC & DC * Hydraulic Hose (All Types) In Roll or per metre
+ Electronic Controls * Hydraulic Adaptors
* Hydraulic Valves, Taps & Manifolds (all Types) « Hydraulic Filtration

* Hydraulic Pumps, Motors, Bell Housings & Couplings - We repair or make up new hydraulic hoses
» Hydraulic Breakaway Couplings (Tema, Flat Face & Ag Couplings)

Phone: 0418 641 566
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SAE 100 SHR4 Hydraulic Suction Hose

MSHA Aproved

List Prices July 2022

Part
Number

Hose
ID

Hose OD
(Max)

Working
Pressure

Bend
Radius

Weight
kg/m

Price Per Metre | Price Per 20 Metre
Including GST | Rolls Including GST

SHR4-12

3/4"

34.9mm

305 PSI

125mm

0.6

$66.00 $1,100

SHR4-16

1!I

41.3mm

250 PSI

150mm

0.94

$77.00 $1,320

SHR4-20

1_1,' ]

S0.8mm

200 PSI

200mm

1.2

$88.00 $1,540

SHR4-24

1-1/2"

57.2mm

150 PSI

255mm

1.5

$95.00 $1,760

SHR4-32

2"

69.9mm

100 PSI

300mm

2

$115.00 $1,900

Hose Cutting. $4.40 Per Cut Including GST
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* Hydraulic Cylinders (All Types)
Clevis, Bush, Toplink, Phasing, Loader & Custom-Made Cylinders

* Hydraulic Power Packs AC & DC
- Electronic Controls
= Hydraulic Valves, Taps & Manifolds (all Types)

+ Hydraulic Pumps, Motors, Bell Housings & Couplings

COMPLETE HYDRAULIC SOLUTIONS

List Prices July 2022

NGINEERING

HYDRAULIC IMPORTER

* Hydraulic Breakaway Couplings (Tema, Fiat Face & Ag Couplings)

Phone: 0418 641 566

www.catford.com.au

* Hydraulic Swage Crimping Machines

« Hydraulic Reusable Field & Crimp Fittings

* Hydraulic Hose (All Types) In Roll or per metre
* Hydraulic Adaptors

* Hydraulic Filtration

* We repair or make up new hydraulic hoses

sales@catford.com.au




Catford Push-On Hose Fittings to suit SAE 100 R6 Hose

Temperature Range : -40C to 100C

List Prices July 2022

Push-On Hose Fitting BSPT 60° Straight Male

Part Number

Description

o
r. '

Price inc. GST

POME-0402

1/4" Hose x 1/8" BSPT Straight Male

$6.50

POME-0404

1/4" Hose x 1/4" BSPT Straight Male

$7.80

POME-0B04

3/8" Hose x 14" BSPT Straight Male

$7.90

POME-0406

1/4" Hose x 3/8" BSPT Straight Male

$8.10

POMEB-Ob0B

3/8" Hose x 3/8" BSPT Straight Male

$8.50

POME-0B08

3/8" Hose x 12" BSPT Straight Male

$10.50

POME-0800

1/2" Hose x 3/8" BSPT Straight Male

$10.80

POME-0808

1/2" Hose x 1/2" BSPT Straight Male

$11.50

POMEB-1208

3/4" Hose x 1/2" BSPT Straight Male

$12.50

POMEB-1212

3/4" Hose x 3/4" BSPT Straight Male

$14.00

Push-On Hose Fitting BSPP 60° Straight Female

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POFE-0400

1/4" Hose x 38" BSPT Straight Female

$9.00

POFE-DB04

3/8" Hose x 1/4" BSPT Straight Female

il

$9.50

POFB-0600

3/8" Hose x 38" BSPT Straight Female

$10.00

POFE-DBO3

3/8" Hose x 1/2" BSPT Straight Female

Y| hoog

$11.50

POFB-0206

1/2" Hose x 38" BSPT Straight Female

$11.80

POFB-0808

1/2" Hose x 1/2" BSPT Straight Female

$12.50

POFB-1212

3/4" Hose x 3/4" BSPT Straight Female

$23.50

POFB-1616

1" Hosex1"™ BSPT Straight Female

$37.50| BSPP Female

Push-On Hose Fitting BSPP 60° Female 90° Elbow

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POS0E-0404

1/4" Hose x 1/4" BSPP Female 90° Elbow

$19.50

POS0B-06006

3/8" Hose x 3/8" BSPT Female 90° Elbow

$23.50

POS0E-0808

1/2" Hose x 1/2" BSPT Female 90° Elbow

$30.50

POS0B-1212

3/4" Hose x 3/4" BSPT Female 90° Elbow

$38.50

List Prices July 2022

Push-On Hose Fitting JIC Straight Male

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POMI-0407

1/4" Hose x 7f16"  JIC Straight Male

$12.00

PONMI-0403

1/4" Hose x 1/2"

JIC Straight Male

$12.50

POMI-0409

1/4" Hose x 9/16"

JIC Straight Male

$13.00

POMI-0609

3/8" Hose x 9f16"

JIC Straight Male

$13.50

POMI-0612

3/8" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Straight Male

$16.00

POMI-0812

1/2" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Straight Male

$16.50

POMI-0814

1/2" Hose x 7/8"

JIC Straight Male

$17.60

POMI-0B17

1/2" Hose x 1-1/16" JIC Straight Male

$19.50

POMI-1214

3/4" Hose x 7/8"

JIC Straight Male

$20.50

POMI-1217

3/4" Hose x 1-1/16" JIC Straight Male

$21.50

JIC Male




Push-On Hose Fitting JIC Straight Female

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POFI-0407

1/4" Hose x 716"

JIC Straight Female

$9.50| |

||
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POFI-04038

1/4" Hose x 1/2"

JIC Straight Female

$0.60

POFI-0409

1/4" Hose x 9f16"

JIC Straight Female

$9.80

POFI-0609

3/8" Hose x 916"

JIC Straight Female

$9.90

POFI-0612

3/8" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Straight Female

$10.50

POFI-0812

1/2" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Straight Female

$11.00

POFJ-0814

1/2" Hose x 7/8"

JIC Straight Female

$14.00

POFI-1217

3/4" Hose x 1-1f16" JIC Straight Female

$23.00

POFJ-1621

1" Hose x 1-5/16"

JIC Straight Female

$37.00

Push-On Hose Fitting JIC Female 90° Elbow

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POS0J-0407

1/4" Hose x 716"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

$22.00

POS0J-0408

1/4" Hose x 1/2"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

§22.50|

POS0J-0409

1/4" Hose x 9f16"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

$23.00

POS0)-0609

3/8" Hose x 916"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

$23.50

POS0J-0612

3/8" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Female 90" Elbow

$24.50

POS0J-0812

1/2" Hose x 3/4"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

$30.00

PO90J-0814

1/2" Hose x 7/8"

JIC Female 90° Elbow

$31.00

POS0I-1217

3/4" Hose x 1-1/16" JIC Female 90° Elbow

$44.00

JIC 90° Elbow
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Push-On Hose Joiner Fitting

Part Number

Description

Price inc. GST

POHI-0404

1/4" Hose x 1/4" Hose Joiner

$0.50

|

POHJ-0606

3/8" Hose x 3/8" Hose Joiner

$10.00

POHI-08038

1/2" Hose x 1/2" Hose Joiner

$19.50

#
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POHI-1212

3/4" Hose x 3/4" Hose Joiner

$51.00

el —

Hose loiner

SAE 100 POR6 Hydraulic Push-Lock Hose

List Prices July 2022

Part
Number

Hose
ID

Hose OD
(Max)

Working

Pressure

Bend
Radius

Weight
kg/m

Price Per Metre
Including GST

Price Per 20 Metre
Rolls Including GST

PORG-04

1’;4u

11mm

400 PS5l

65mm

0.12

$19.50

$341

PORG-06

3/s"

14.3mm

400 PS]

75mm

0.17

$24.20

PORG-08

1!’2“

16mm

400 PS5l

100mm

0.24

$28.30

5485

PORG-12

3/a"

22.7mm

350 PSI

150mm

0.37

$44.00

5740

POR6-16

1|r

26.7mm

305 PS5l

165mm

0.57

$55.00

$950

Hose Cutting. $3.30 Per Cut Including GST

Catford Engineering Pty Ltd

Email: sales@catford.com.au
Mobile: 0418 641 566




